Product datasheet
VK Easy Rack PDU, Switched,
1U, 1 Phase, 2.5kW, 250V, 10A,
8x C13 Locking outlets, IEC60320
C14 inlet
VK-ZPDU-8C13-10AA21
Overview
This VK Switched Rack PDU power distribution unit has a wide range of standardized PDU features that
increase network efficiency, manageability and functionality.   The output and input connections are (8)C13.
Network management capabilities allow you to configure and manage rack PDUs from remote locations.   It has
has a local current monitoring display that gives a visible warning in case of an overload.   The remote individual
outlet control provides real-time monitoring of connected loads.   It has a multi-tier user access that enables you
to restrict unauthorized use of outlets.   This rack has a single input power source making it easy to install.
Lead Time Usually in Stock
Main
Colour Black
Pdu Type Switched
Cord Length Optional
Circuit breaker 1P 10A
Complementary
Input Voltage 200V-250V
Input Plug Type IEC 60320 C14
Output Voltage 200V-250V
Outlet Type And Quantity 8 IEC 60320 C13 Locking
Input Current Limits 10A
Load Capacity 2500 VA
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Rack Units 1U
Mounting Position Horizontal
Height 44mm
Depth 210mm
Width 440mm
Net Weight 3.1KG
Environment
Product Certifications CE
Ambient Air Temperature For Operation  ─5...45 °C
Relative Humidity 5…95 %
Operating Altitude 0...10000 ft
Ambient Air Temperature For Storage ─25…65 °C
Storage Relative Humidity 5…95 %
Storage Altitude 0.00…15240.00 m
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 130mm
Package 1 Width 310mm
Package 1 Length 520mm
Package 1 Weight 3.8KG
Contractual warranty
Warranty 2 year repair or replace